
Coach Timetable
F2 - Silver End 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Delph Road/The Goss 07:50

Brettel Lane/Crescent Avenue 07:53

Brettel Lane/Meeting Lane 07:54

Brettel Lane/Hawbush Road 07:55

High Street/Collis Street 07:57

Corbett Hospital, Vicarage Road 08:01

Blithfield Road, Hillfields Road 08:03

Stamford Road, Hillfields Road 08:04

Amblecote Road/Acres Road 08:06

Lower High Street/Five Ways 08:12

Graingers Lane, Adj Station Street 08:14

Timbertree Estate, Congreaves Road 08:16

Halesowen College, Shenstone House 08:30

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 08:35

Delph Road/The Goss 12:15

Brettel Lane/Crescent Avenue 12:18

Brettel Lane/Meeting Lane 12:19

Brettel Lane/Hawbush Road 12:20

High Street/Collis Street 12:22

Corbett Hospital, Vicarage Road 12:26

Blithfield Road, Hillfields Road 12:28

Stamford Road, Hillfields Road 12:29

Amblecote Road/Acres Road 12:31

Lower High Street/Five Ways 12:37

Graingers Lane, Adj Station Street 12:39

Timbertree Estate, Congreaves Road 12:41

Halesowen College, Shenstone House 12:55

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 13:00

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 13:35

Timbertree Estate, Congreaves Road 13:45

Graingers Lane, Adj Station Street 13:46

Lower High Street/Five Ways 13:48

Delph Road/The Goss 13:53

Brettel Lane/Crescent Avenue 13:56

Brettel Lane/Meeting Lane 13:57

Brettel Lane/Hawbush Road 13:58

High Street/Collis Street 14:00

Corbett Hospital, Vicarage Road 14:04

Blithfield Road, Hillfields Road 14:06

Stamford Road, Hillfields Road 14:07

Amblecote Road/Acres Road 14:09

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 17:00

Timbertree Estate, Congreaves Road 17:10

Graingers Lane, Adj Station Street 17:11

Lower High Street/Five Ways 17:13

Delph Road/The Goss 17:23

Brettel Lane/Crescent Avenue 17:26

Brettel Lane/Meeting Lane 17:27

Brettel Lane/Hawbush Road 17:28

High Street/Collis Street 17:30

Corbett Hospital, Vicarage Road 17:34

Blithfield Road, Hillfields Road 17:36

Stamford Road, Hillfields Road 17:37

Amblecote Road/Acres Road 17:39

Timetable last updated 11/09/2023


